HOW SATISFIED ARE YOU WITH THE OVERALL
PERFORMANCE OF THE PARTY YOU VOTED FOR IN THE
PREVIOUS LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS IN 20167

” ;
24% 26% 16% 31% 3%
Very Somewhat Somewhat Very Did not vote
Satisfied Satisfied Dissatisfled Dissatisfied INn 2016
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| AM DISSATISFIED WITH THE OVERALL PERFORMANCE OF
THE PARTY | VOTED FOR IN THE PREVIOUS LOCAL
GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS IN 20167

38% 52% 50% 5/7% 34%
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... HOW WELL DO YOU KNOW YOUR WARD
COUNCILOR CANDIDATE?

0
3%/0 | know him/her well

33%

| have never met him/her at all

B | vote for the party, so | do not
3 4% care who the candidate Is
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TRUST IN THE POLICE BY COUNTRY

Global Country Average [87% 29%
Sweden [i60% 16%
Netherlands [53% 14%
USA [53% 20%
Australia [I529% 18%
Turkey [52% 17%
Great Britain [148% 20%
Spain |47% 18%
ltaly 4796 17%
Germany [479% 14%
Canada [144% 23%
Malaysia [40% 27%
Japan [I38% 14%
Belgium |i3i7% 21%
India |i87% 27%
Hungary [85% 24%
Brazil [30% 31%
Russia [i29% 38%
Poland [29% 43%
Argentina [24% 35%
Chile [24% 48%
Peru [122% 37%
South Korea [22% 35%
Colombia [i6% 52%
France [f16% 31%
Mexico 5% 48%
South Africa [RI3% 55%
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SAFETY AND SECURITY TOPS THE WISH LIST
[,|‘P ﬂ Total Males @ Females

16% I 12%

f

Safety and security 5504

Affordable services 32%

Refuse removal and clean streets 13%
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... AND IT IS MOST IMPORTANT IN EVERY PROVINCE
Y Y W * w Ao

'
"

Eastern Cape
Free State
Limpopo
Mpumalang
North West
Western

Northern
Cape

Gauteng
WEVATIT
Cape

Natal

59% 4995  54%  55% 4505  50% A

61%
0
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Affordable services 30% 33% 31% 31% 33% 38% 37% 34%

18%
B B e EEE N

Refuse removal and

clean streets 11% 18% 15% 14% 22% 12% 0 16% 0
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WHAT IS THE WORST THING ABOUT THE AREA

WHERE YOU LIVE?
o 23%

m There is nothing for
young people to do in this
area

11%

There are regular water
and electricity outages in
my area

4%

\[o] oJoYo \AoF=T(=1S
about our
village/town/city

i

Other and Don’t Know: 8%
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22%

The municipal councilors
are incompetent/corrupt or
do not do their jobs

10%

Our area is neglected
by the local
authority/municipality

2%

We are not close to schools,

shopping centres or any
other amenities/facilities

P

@)

13%

The roads in this area
arein avery bad
Sstate

5%

We do not have access
to water and
electricity

2%

There is no clinic or
hospital close to
us

€ NCA |...



WHAT IS THE BEST THING ABOUT THE AREA WHERE
YOU LIVE?

QO i &)
18% 14% 13% 12%

| am happy here/ We are close to We have very few potholes We have access
| have always lived schools and shopping and water & electricity to a clinic or
here areas outages hospital

24 2 - X
9% 9% 5% 17%

" My ward councilor We have a competent There is nothing
This is a . .
. cares about the local authority / good about this
beautiful area B
area municipality area

“Other” and “Don’t Know”: 4%
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